K.Hodgson
D.Cole
A.Jeffery
K.Dunne
T.Ashforth
R.Ingham
J.P.Karle
P.Craven

Gt Horton Cons
Gt Horton Cricket
Gt Horton Cricket

Clayton Rugby

Fields S&S
Queensbury Cons
Chapel Green
Queensbury Cons

120
105
75
120
100
85
90
100
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J.Randvir
D.Barker
G.Binns
A.McGann
D.Robinson
A.Peacock
J.Booth
P.Smith

Gt Horton Cricket
Queensbury Cons
Chapel Green
Gt Horton Cons
Queensbury Cons
Clayton Rugby
Fields S&S
Clayton Rugby

120
120
100
80
90
115
60
90

PLEASE NOTE: It is the responsibility of BOTH players to get the matches arranged.

If any player is having difficulty contacting their opponent then please advise your delegate.
Your delegate will then try and contact the opposition delegate and arrange.
Any match not played may result in BOTH players being disqualified from the competition

Results must be received by the league secretary by 11pm on Sunday 1st February 2015

PLEASE RING OR TEXT THE RESULT TO PAUL ASCOUGH on 07969895381




